
TRAVIS KING FEE SCHEDULE
Initial Telephone Consultation (½ Hour) 
Subsequent Telephone Consultation 

(15 Min Increments/@ $160.00 Hourly Rate) 

Case Setup, Examination, Verbal Opinion
Upgrade From Verbal Opinion to Written Opinion 
Case Setup, Examination, Notarized Written Opinion
Each Additional Questioned Signature/Document 

Rush/Expedited Fee/Regular Business Days + 50% 
Rush/Expedited Fee/Weekend/Holidays + 100%
Overnight Expedited Shipping 

Attorney Consultation (@ $400.00 Hourly Rate / Minimum 2 Hours) 

Court Testimony (Per Day-Must Be Paid PRIOR to Court Date)
½ Day
Full Day

Deposition Time (@ $600.00 Hourly Rate, Paid by Opposing Counsel)

No Charge
$40.00

$450.00
$300.00
$750.00
$300.00

Invoiced
Invoiced

$50.00

$400.00

$1,200.00
$1,500.00

$600.00

Billed By Invoice
On-Site Inspection of Document(s) (Hourly, Plus Expenses)
Courier Service (Retained by Client)
Postage/Delivery Fees

$300.00
Paid by Client
Paid by Client

Travel
Driving (@ $50.00, plus $0.55 per mile)  
Rental Car (if Over 100 Miles at 100 Per Day or Actual Cost) 
Flying (Cost of Ticket, Plus Hourly Travel Time)
Lodging (Per Night or Actual Cost)
Meals (Per Diem)

$50.00
$100.00
$50.00

$180.00
$80.00

• We are not attorneys. We do not dispense legal advice.  You should seek legal 
advice from a suitable attorney.


