TRAVIS KING FEE SCHEDULE

Initial Telephone Consultation (½ Hour) Subsequent Telephone Consultation (15 Min Increments/@ \$160.00 Hourly Rate)	No Charge \$40.00
Case Setup, Examination, Verbal Opinion Upgrade From Verbal Opinion to Written Opinion Case Setup, Examination, Notarized Written Opinion Each Additional Questioned Signature/Document	\$450.00 \$300.00 \$750.00 \$300.00
Rush/Expedited Fee/Regular Business Days + 50% Rush/Expedited Fee/Weekend/Holidays + 100% Overnight Expedited Shipping	Invoiced Invoiced \$50.00
Attorney Consultation (@ \$400.00 Hourly Rate / Minimum 2 Hours)	\$400.00
Court Testimony (Per Day-Must Be Paid PRIOR to Court Date) ½ Day Full Day	\$1,200.00 \$1,500.00
Deposition Time (@ \$600.00 Hourly Rate, Paid by Opposing Counse	sl) \$600.00
Billed By Invoice	
On-Site Inspection of Document(s) (Hourly, Plus Expenses) Courier Service (Retained by Client) Postage/Delivery Fees	\$300.00 Paid by Client Paid by Client
Travel	
Driving (@ \$50.00, plus \$0.55 per mile) Rental Car (if Over 100 Miles at 100 Per Day or Actual Cost) Flying (Cost of Ticket, Plus Hourly Travel Time) Lodging (Per Night or Actual Cost) Meals (Per Diem)	\$50.00 \$100.00 \$50.00 \$180.00 \$80.00

• We are not attorneys. We do not dispense legal advice. You should seek legal advice from a suitable attorney.